Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days

The doctor described the health problems to the students to his unspeakable relief.

Besides the great mosque the capital could already boast a bridge over the river.

The fame of the Moslem capital penetrated distant Germany where a Saxon nun styled it the
of the world

Chips wore a tattered gown.

Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal..................

Must of the matter in space is so hot as to make life on it.....

The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is
growing

He quickly abandoned injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid
wasabandoned.

Fleming continued to his faith in Penicillin.

Sometimes, they enjoyed unexpected_respites.

Dehydrationhelps much to preserved our foods.

Anybody invading the country would be literally in a sea of people

Week by Week little increased

The democracies had been hailed as conquerors and delivers.

Answers Choice

A. 5%

10%
33%
50%

. Very great
Alittle
Some
Usual

Danube
Rhine
Guadalquivir
Thames

pearl
stone
jewel
ruby

Cheap
Badly sewn
Old and torn
Colourless

1769-70
1569-70
1669-70
1469-70

Possible

. Probably
Impossible
Likely

Towns
Cities
Markers
Countries

Gave up or stopped
Suspended
Checked

. Restricted

proclaim
Describe
Explain
Show

Despite
Inspite

Breaks
Events

Making germs

. Removing water
Heating
Removing air

drowned
flown
soaked
swam

Troubles

. Problems
. Differences
Fights

. Champions

. Stars

C. Victors

D. Leading lights

W» 00W P 0UOWr UOWP» 0UOEP UOWr UOWr O0WP UOWP» U0Wr 0UOWP UOm» U0O@E» U0Wr UOW



16

17

18

19

20

His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North.

Whetherby was himself very fatherly and courteous.

The sufferer becomes and feels very ill

He will get more practice out of me than uot of seventeen.............
commonplace patients.

My salary had been raised to.............. dollars a month.

of your ordinary

>

o0

Oo0Ow

oo0ow

OOwW» UOW

. Carolina

. Europe
. Australia

. Kind
. Likeable
. loving

weak

. unable to move
. unable to eat

. Score
. Dozen
. Thousand

. 100
.30
.70



