

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%
2	The doctor described the health problems to the students to his <u>unspeakable</u> relief.	A. Very great B. A little C. Some D. Usual
3	Besides the great mosque the capital could already boast a bridge over the river.	A. Danube B. Rhine C. Guadalquivir D. Thames
4	The fame of the Moslem capital penetrated distant Germany where a Saxon nun styled it the of the world	A. pearl B. stone C. jewel D. ruby
5	Chips wore a tattered gown.	A. Cheap B. Badly sewn C. Old and torn D. Colourless
6	Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal	A. 1769-70 B. 1569-70 C. 1669-70 D. 1469-70
7	Must of the matter in space is so hot as to make life on it	A. Possible B. Probably C. Impossible D. Likely
8	The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is growing	A. Towns B. Cities C. Markers D. Countries
9	He quickly <u>abandoned</u> injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid was <u>abandoned.</u>	A. Gave up or stopped B. Suspended C. Checked D. Restricted
10	Fleming continued to his faith in Penicillin.	A. proclaim B. Describe C. Explain D. Show
11	Sometimes, they enjoyed unexpected respites.	A. Despite B. Inspite C. Breaks D. Events
12	<u>Dehydration</u> helps much to preserved our foods.	A. Making germs B. Removing water C. Heating D. Removing air
13	Anybody invading the country would be literally in a sea of people	A. drowned B. flown C. soaked D. swam
14	Week by Week little increased	A. Troubles B. Problems C. Differences D. Fights
15	The democracies had been hailed as <u>conquerors</u> and delivers.	A. Champions B. Stars C. Victors D. Leading lights

6	His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North.	A. Carolina B. Africa C. Europe D. Australia
17	Whetherby was himself very fatherly and courteous.	A. Well-mannered B. Kind C. Likeable D. loving
18	The sufferer becomes and feels very ill	A. weak B. depressed C. unable to move D. unable to eat
9	He will get more practice out of me than uot of seventeen of your ordinary commonplace patients.	A. Hundred B. Score C. Dozen D. Thousand
20	My salary had been raised to dollars a month.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 30 D. 70